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SKK Nachod

KK Kolin

TJ Sokol Chotoviny
KK Jifi Podébrady

TJ Tesla Pardubice

TJ Sokol BeneSov

TJ Radlice A

SKK Hofrice B

TJ Kuzelky Ceska Lipa
SK Zizkov Praha

. TJ Dynamo Liberec

SK Vernefice

Tabulka druzstev:
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115.0:
96.0 :
93.0:
82.0:
81.0:
77.5:
75.0 :
75.5:
64.0:
60.0 :
61.0 :
32.0:

37.0 280.0:
56.0 267.5:
59.0 257.0:
70.0 239.5:
71.0 220.5:
745 217.5:
77.0 2245:
76.5 229.0:
88.0 218.5:
920 216.5:
91.0 208.0:
120.0 157.5:

176.0
188.5
199.0
216.5
235.5
238.5
2315
227.0
237.5
239.5
248.0
298.5

Podrobné vysledky a dalsi statistiky naleznete na strankach https://kuzelky.com
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